Table of Fees
valid since 20.07.2015

1. Annual fees (not calendar year) / guest fees

Youth under 18 years 6,00 €

Youth under 18 years 12,00 €
(non residents)

Users over 18 years 18,00 €

Users over 18 years 24,00 €
(non residents)

Pupils, students, apprentices, people 12,00 €
completing military and civilian service,
disabled people from 18 years

Pupils, students, apprentices, people 18,00 €
completing military and civilian service,

disabled people from 18 years

(non residents)

Family card 25,00 €
Family card 37,00 €
(non residents)

Guest card (tourism) 4,00 €

Owners of the Social-Card Wolfratshausen
have to pay 50% of the regular fee

2. Service fees

Replacement of library card
Inter-library loan service - postage fee

3. Overdue fees / reminder fees

A fee will be charged for exceeding
the loan period.

Only days on which the library is open,
count towards the overdue period.
Overdue fee per day and per medium

4. Other fees, replacements

« Replacement charges
The user requesting special
services must pay for all
expenses thereby incurred.

» Copies per page

e Medium replacement according
§ 10 (5) of this statute:
Payment for replacement or
one of equal value as suggested
by the library.

» Fees for updating a medium
» Replacement for:
damaged or lost

barcode tags,

damaged or lost
covers CDs or DVDs

2,00€
2,00€

0,25 €

0,10€

3,00 €

1,00 €

1,00 €




